
121 1

115168

学習会

221

24119

119

94

午後１ 37 105 135

午後１

63 41

午後１ 50 63 52

夜間 132 105 122

午前

249

69

152

214

21469

４/１　～　５日
第１、２集会室 和茶室

1 水

実習室 多目的茶　室第２集会 和　室第１集会

180 50 65 244

62

6

95

158夜間

62

午前

180 155 221

135

68

247

123

午後２

5 日

午前

午後２

夜間

午後１

4 土

午後２

午後１

午前

夜間

2 木

金

122

午後２ 24

206

150

3

午前

夜間

午後２

136

122173

180 149



249

139

125

125

123

33 101

12 日

午前

夜間

11 土
119

119

午後２

101

101

午後１

夜間

午前

午後１

午後２

午前

夜間

午後１

４/６　～　１２日
第１、２集会室

62

162

160

午後２ 121

10 金
午後２ 162

夜間

和茶室

第１集会 第２集会 和　室 茶　室

午前 92

9 木
午後１ 103 16

夜間

夜間

午後２ 180

44

27

247

63

29

105 122

91

123

5

24

24

実習室

8 水

6

多目的

月 休　館　日

7 火

午前 197

午後１ 204 16 10

140

63

132

95

1

247

191

74

244午後２

午後１

午前 193

240

62 180

緑保健センター

155 221 68 158

123

23

1

70 135

70 149

40

40

緑保健センター

学習会

94



夜間 29

夜間 132

夜間

65

9

52午後１ 50

63

63

学習会

緑保健センター

10

午後２ 180 27

50

19 日

午前

午後２

午後１

夜間

18 土

午前

午後２

夜間

午後１

15 水

午前

午後２

午後２ 121

62

午前

95

135

74

122

1

94193 210

135

62 136247

105

17 金

16 木
午後１

午前

午後１ 142

162午後２

夜間 162 155

263

４/１３　～　１９日
第１、２集会室 和茶室

第１集会 第２集会 和　室 茶　室

14 火

13 月 休　館　日

実習室 多目的

午前 自主事業

午後１ 204

257

68

173

11 150

16

105

139

200

24

24 122

214 15

220

40

249

200

15 152

122

158

123

40

265

206

244

149



29

午前 71 94

午後１ 218 240 261

午後２ 62

夜間 62 162

午前 63

緑保健センター

午後１

４/２０　～　２６日

22

第１、２集会室 和茶室

第１集会 第２集会 和　室 茶　室

20 月 休　館　日

21 火

実習室

193

水

多目的

221

木

105

25 土

200

1

午後２ 12123

263 92

夜間 132

37

24 金

26 268 125

午後１ 125

11 101

146

夜間 146

日

午後２

午後２

139

9

249

1 123

122

268

221

244

219

123

63

学習会

261

247

71

午後１

午前

95

135

149

夜間 162

112 139

午後１ 221

午後２

160 112

162 24

162

180

夜間

午前

10

91

123

74

午後２ 27

夜間

158

午前

午前 7 自主事業

午後１ 64 43
緑保健センター

101

101

219

251 16

16

155

247

24



実習室 多目的

27 月 休　館　日

４/２７　～　３０日
第１、２集会室 和茶室

第１集会 第２集会 和　室 茶　室

水

28 火

午前

30 木

29

5

午後１ 135105

94

197

午後１ 204 16 10

午前 16

1

夜間 132 105

午後２ 132
学習会

休　館　日

27

夜間 29

午後２ 180


