

4/1 ~ 5日

		第1、2集会室		和茶室			
		第1集会	第2集会	和室	茶室	実習室	多目的
1	水	午前	6			63	41
		午後1		50		63	52
		午後2	62	180	50	65	244
		夜間	62		247	→	
2	木	午前					94
		午後1	37			105	135
		午後2	121	→		1	123
		夜間	132	→	学習会	105	122
3	金	午前					95
		午後1				221	135
		午後2	180	→			149
		夜間	180	→	155	221	68
							158
4	土	午前	119	→	168	115	206
		午後1	119	→	24	150	
		午後2	173	→	24		122
		夜間	136	→			122
5	日	午前			214		
		午後1	69	→	214		152
		午後2	69	→			
		夜間					249

4/6 ~ 12日

		第1、2集会室		和茶室			
		第1集会	第2集会	和室	茶室	実習室	多目的
6	月	休館日					
7	火	午前			140	緑保健センター	197
		午後1	204	16			10
		午後2	180	→			27
		夜間					29
8	水	午前	193			63	5
		午後1	240			63	191
		午後2	62	180			244
		夜間	62		247	→	74
9	木	午前			92	緑保健センター	94
		午後1	103	16	1		91
		午後2	121	→		1	123
		夜間	132	→	学習会	105	122
10	金	午前				23	95
		午後1	160		70	40	135
		午後2	162	→	70	40	149
		夜間	162	→	155 221	68	158
11	土	午前	119	→			
		午後1	119	→	24	44	
		午後2			24		123
		夜間			247		123
12	日	午前	33	101		139	
		午後1		101			125
		午後2		101			125
		夜間					249

4/13 ~ 19日

		第1、2集会室		和茶室			
		第1集会	第2集会	和室	茶室	実習室	多目的
13	月	休館日					
14	火	午前					自主事業
		午後1	204				10
		午後2	180	→			27
		夜間					29
15	水	午前	63		200	→	9
		午後1	63		50		52
		午後2	62		50		244
		夜間	62		247	→	136 74
16	木	午前	193	210	263		94
		午後1					105 135
		午後2	121	→			1 123
		夜間	132	→	学習会		105 122
17	金	午前				139	95
		午後1		142			135
		午後2	162	→			149
		夜間	162	→	155		68 158
18	土	午前		16	200	→	265
		午後1	11	150	24		40 206
		午後2	173	→	24		40 122
		夜間				220	122
19	日	午前			214		15
		午後1	257	→			15 152
		午後2					
		夜間					249

4/20 ~ 26日

		第1、2集会室		和茶室			
		第1集会	第2集会	和室	茶室	実習室	多目的
20	月	休館日					
21	火	午前	7				自主事業
		午後1	64	43		緑保健センター	10
		午後2	180	→			27
		夜間				221	29
22	水	午前	193		261	→	63
		午後1	218	240	261	→	63
		午後2	62				244
		夜間	62	162	247	→	74
23	木	午前		71	263	92	94
		午後1	37	71		緑保健センター	91
		午後2	121	→		1	123
		夜間	132	→	学習会		105
24	金	午前		112	219	→	139
		午後1	160	112	24		135
		午後2	162	→	24		149
		夜間	162	→	155		221
25	土	午前	162	→	200	→	219
		午後1	251	16			
		午後2		16	146	→	123
		夜間			146	→	123
26	日	午前	11	101	247		139
		午後1		101			268
		午後2		101			268
		夜間					249

4/27 ~ 30日

		第1、2集会室		和茶室				
		第1集会	第2集会	和室	茶室	実習室	多目的	
27	月	休館日						
28	火	午前		16			197	
		午後1	204	16			10	
		午後2	180	→			27	
		夜間					29	
29	水	休館日						
30	木	午前	94				5	
		午後1				105	135	
		午後2	132	→		1		
		夜間	132	→	学習会	105		